01FIREPLACE COLLECTION
FIREPLACE COLLECTION COVER IMAGE —
RIO 54"
Illustrated in Soft White
and Vienna Grey
PHOENIX 54"
Illustrated in Soft White and Black Granite
03FIREPLACE COLLECTION
PALMA 48"
Illustrated in Bianca Beige Micro-Grained Marble
CRISTINA 50"
Illustrated in Nacarado Micro-Grained Marble
TURIN 48"
Illustrated in Arctic White Marble
WHITMORE 54"
Illustrated in Beige Marfil Micro-Grained Marble
05FIREPLACE COLLECTION
REBECCA 42"
Illustrated in Nacarado Micro-Grained Marble
MADELEY 54"
Illustrated in Bianca Beige Micro-Grained Marble
CONWY 54"
Illustrated in Soft White and Vienna Grey
07FIREPLACE COLLECTION
ALTON 54"
Illustrated in Bianca Beige Micro-Grained Marble
HANNAH 52"
Illustrated in Carrara White Micro-Grained Marble
CAMBRIDGE 48"
Illustrated in Bianca Beige Micro-Grained Marble
WESTMINSTER 54"
Illustrated in Arctic White Marble
09FIREPLACE COLLECTION
DORSET 48"
Illustrated in Bianca Beige Micro-Grained Marble
MONZA 54"
Illustrated in Bianca Beige Micro-Grained Marble
NEPTUNE 48"
Illustrated in Soft White Micro-Grained Marble with Vienna Grey Slips
CRESSWELL 52"
Illustrated in Bianca Beige Micro-Grained Marble
11FIREPLACE COLLECTION
PLUTO 48"
Illustrated in Soft White Micro-Grained Marble with Vienna Grey Inlay
STANSTEAD 54"
Illustrated in Arctic White Micro-Grained Marble & Black Granite
HEATHFIELD 50"
Illustrated in Arctic White Micro-Grained Marble
ASHLEY 54"
Illustrated in Bianca Beige Micro-Grained Marble
13FIREPLACE COLLECTION
DETROIT 56"
Illustrated in Soft White and Vienna Grey
DALLAS 54"
Illustrated in Soft White and Grey Glitter
15FIREPLACE COLLECTION
VENUS 50"
Illustrated in Arctic White Micro-Grained Marble & Vienna Grey
COURCHEVAL 54"
Illustrated in Bianca Beige & Beige Glitter Micro-Grained Marble
DENVER 48"
Illustrated in Bianca Beige Micro-Grained Marble
CHEPSTOW 54"
Illustrated in Bianca Beige Micro-Grained Marble
17FIREPLACE COLLECTION
WINCHESTER 42"
Illustrated in Beige Marfil Micro-Grained Marble
AUSTIN 40"
Illustrated in Beige Marfil Micro-Grained Marble
CURVED SHELF
STIRLING 54"
Illustrated in Soft White Micro-Grained Marble
TUNSTALL 40"
Illustrated in Bianca Beige Micro-Grained Marble
19FIREPLACE COLLECTION
EL PASO 54"
Illustrated in Soft White and Vienna Grey
COLORADO 56"
Illustrated in Soft White and Vienna Grey
21FIREPLACE COLLECTION
ATLANTA 48"
Illustrated in Beige Marfil Micro-Grained Marble
ESTORIL 54"
Illustrated in Soft White Micro-Grained Marble with Vienna Grey slips
ARIZONA 52"
Mantel in Natural Oak Finish
Interior illustrated in Bianca Beige with Double Slips Bevel Edge
VALENCIA 51"
Mantel in Natural Oak Finish
Interior illustrated in Marfil Beige Marble
23FIREPLACE COLLECTION
ABBEY 51"
Mantel in Natural Oak Finish
Interior illustrated in Polished Black Granite
YORK 54"
Solid timber mantel in Natural Oak
Interior illustrated in Marfil Beige with Dupont Edge Slips
MARBLE
& GRANITE OVERALL HEIGHT SHELF WIDTH HEARTH WIDTH
FLAT AREA
(W x Lowest H / Highest H) SHELF DEPTH REBATE
Alton p07 40¾" 1035mm 54" 1372mm 54" 1372mm 36" 914mm x 30" 762mm 8¼" 210mm 1" 25mm
Ashley p12 43¾" 1110mm 54" 1372mm 54" 1372mm 33" 838mm x 31½" 800mm 9" 228mm 1" 25mm
Atlanta p21 41¾" 1060mm 48" 1220mm 48" 1220mm 29" 735mm x 27" 685mm 8" 203mm 1" 25mm
Austin p17 33¼" 864mm 40" 1016mm 40" 1016mm 26" 660mm x 29½" 750mm 7½" 190mm 3" 75mm
Cambridge p08 39¼" 997mm 48" 1220mm 48" 1220mm 26½" 673mm x 27½" 698mm 9" 228mm 1" 25mm
Chepstow p16 44" 1117mm 52" 1320mm 54" 1372mm 36½" 927mm x 33" 840mm 8¾" 222mm 3" 75mm
Colorado p20 42" 1066mm 54" 1372mm 56" 1422mm 30" 762mm x 29" 735mm 8" 203mm 1" 25mm
Conwy p06 44¾" 1136mm 54" 1372mm 54" 1372mm 32" 812mm x 32½" 825mm 8" 203mm 1" 25mm
Courcheval p15 43¾" 1110mm 54" 1372mm 54" 1372mm 31½" 800mm x 31" 787mm 8" 203mm 1" 25mm
Cresswell p10 41¾" 1060mm 52" 1320mm 52" 1320mm 34½" 870mm x 26" 660mm 7¼" 184mm 1" 25mm
Cristina p03 40¾" 1035mm 50" 1270mm 50" 1270mm 22" 560mm x 28½" 725mm 8" 203mm 1" 25mm
Dallas p14 44" 1117mm 54" 1372mm 54" 1372mm 33" 838mm x 38" 965mm 8" 203mm 3" 75mm
Denver p16 41¾" 1060mm 48" 1220mm 48" 1220mm 29" 735mm x 27" 685mm 8" 203mm 1" 25mm
Detroit p13 41¼" 1047mm 50" 1270mm 56" 1422mm 30" 762mm x 29" 735mm 6" 152mm 1" 25mm
Dorset p09 39¼" 996mm 46" 1168mm 48" 1220mm 24" 610mm x 26¼" 666mm 8" 203mm 3" 75mm
El Paso p19 43¼" 1099mm 50" 1270mm 54" 1372mm 36" 914mm x 34" 863mm 6" 152mm 3" 75mm
Estoril p21 43½” 1105mm 54" 1372mm 54" 1372mm 33" 838mm x 30½" 776mm 8" 203mm 1" 25mm
Hannah p07 43¾" 1110mm 52" 1320mm 52" 1320mm 30½" 776mm x 30½" 776mm 10" 254mm 5" 127mm
Heathf ield p12 40¾" 1035mm 50" 1270mm 50" 1270mm 34" 864mm x 31" 787mm 6" 152mm 1" 25mm
Madeley p05 43¼" 1099mm 54" 1372mm 54" 1372mm 29" 735mm x 30" 762mm 7¼" 184mm 1" 25mm
Monza p09 43½" 1105mm 54" 1372mm 54" 1372mm 33" 838mm x  31½" 800mm 8" 203mm 1" 25mm
Neptune p10  35¾" 908mm 48" 1220mm 48" 1220mm 29" 735mm x 32" 812mm 7½" 190mm 3" 75mm
Palma p03 38¼" 978mm 48" 1220mm 48" 1220mm 32" 812mm x 28½" 725mm 8" 203mm 1" 25mm
Phoenix p02 43" 1092mm 54" 1372mm 54" 1372mm 35" 890mm x  31¾" 806mm 8" 203mm 1" 25mm
Pluto p11 40¾" 1035mm 48" 1220mm 48" 1220mm 31" 787mm x 30" 762mm 7½" 190mm 1" 25mm
Rebecca p05 36¾" 934mm 42" 1067mm 42" 1067mm 21" 533mm x 27" 685mm 6" 152mm 1" 25mm
Rio Front
Cover 44" 1117mm 54" 1372mm 54" 1372mm 36" 914mm x 34" 864mm 8" 203mm 3" 75mm
Stanstead p11 41½" 1054mm 54" 1372mm 54" 1372mm 34" 864mm x 31" 787mm 8½" 216mm 1" 25mm
Stirling p18 42" 1066mm 54" 1372mm 54" 1372mm 30½" 776mm x 28¼" 717mm 8" 203mm 1" 25mm
Tunstall p18 36¾" 933mm 40" 1016mm 40" 1016mm 23" 585mm x 27" 685mm 5" 127mm 1" 25mm
Turin p04 41¾" 1060mm 48" 1220mm 48" 1220mm 29" 735mm x 30½" 775mm 8" 203mm 1" 25mm
Venus p15 39¾" 1010mm 50" 1270mm 50" 1270mm 29½" 759mm x 30½" 775mm 9" 228mm 5" 127mm
Westminster p08 42¼" 1073mm 50" 1270mm 54" 1372mm 33" 838mm x 31½" 800mm 6" 153mm 1" 25mm
Whitmore p04 46½" 1181mm 54" 1372mm 54" 1372mm 28" 710mm x 32¼" 819mm 8¼" 210mm 1" 25mm
Winchester p17 37¾" 960mm 42" 1066mm 42" 1066mm 28" 710mm x 24½" 623mm 6" 153mm 1" 25mm
WOODEN MANTELS OVERALL HEIGHT SHELF WIDTH HEARTH WIDTH FLAT AREA SHELF DEPTH REBATE
Abbey p23 41¾" 1060mm 51" 1295mm 54" 1372mm W34" 864mm x H32" 812mm 7" 178mm 1-3" 25-75mm
Arizona p22 42" 1067mm 52" 1320mm 51" 1295mm W34" 864mm x H34¼" 870mm 7½" 190mm 1-3" 25-75mm
Valencia p22 42½" 1120mm 51¼" 1300mm 54" 1372mm W35¼" 895mm x H34¾" 880mm 7¾" 197mm 1-3" 25-75mm
York p23 44¼" 1124mm 52" 1320mm 52" 1320mm W35" 890mm x H36" 915mm 8¼" 210mm 1-3" 25-75mm
Caterham Marble & Granite
Trentside Business Park, Campbell Road,
Stoke-on-Trent, ST4 4EU
Tel: 01782 410 880
Fax: 01782 410 908
EB
C
D
A
All of our fireplaces are made by hand, therefore
they may be subject to slight variations from the
sizes illustrated.
If any sizes are particularly critical, please inform
us when placing your order so that we can ensure
your requirements are met.
A – Overall Height
B – Shelf Width
C – Hearth Width
D – Flat Area
E – Shelf Depth
FIREPLACE COLLECTION